3
CS5000 SERIES
Extruded Aluminum
“Sortie” Sign
FEATURES
•   Durable, extruded, one-piece aluminum
 housing
•   Long life ALINGAP technology LED light

AC/ special DC, red 120/277/347VAC less than 1.5W 36 or 48 or 120VDC less than 3W
Self-Powered, red 120 to 347VAC less than 3W nickel-cadmium battery min. 60 or 120 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/MOUNTING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
CS=  aluminum
sortie
5100=  single face/universal mount
5200=  double face/universal mount
BA=  brushed aluminum
BK= black
PW= polar white
TA=  textured aluminum
WH= factory white
-UL= 120/277/347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
-L120-2W=  120VAC, 120VDC 2 wires
-LU36= 120/277/347VAC - 36VDC
-LU48= 120/277/347VAC - 48VDC
-LU120= 120/277/347VAC - 120VDC
-ISP=  Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
(60 minutes)
-ISP2=  Sself-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
(120 minutes)
G= green legend
TP= tamper-proof screws*
VRTP=  vandal resistant shield with
tamper-proof screws*
CFP= special wording
CFP2= special wording, two LED strips
*990.0119-RL=  Tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  C S 5 1 0 0 W H - U L
Made in Canada